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New Year
Andal Kalyanam                     
Lohri/Bhogi                        
Makara Sankranti / Pongal          
Ganesh Jayanthi (Maharastra)       
Vasant Panchami/Saraswati puja 
Samuhika Aksharabhyas
Ratha Sapthami                     
Thaipusam                          
Rudra Homam
Maha Shivaratri                    
Holika Dahan/Holi Festival         
Ugadi/Gudi Padwa/Vasanth Navaratri
Devi Jagran Time 7PM-10PM          
AkhandRamayan Paath BEGINS         
AkhandRamayan Paath ENDS    
Ayambil Oli(Mahavir Group) BEGINS 
Ashtami puja                       
Ramanavami                         
Mahavir Jayanthi (Mahavir Group) 
Hanuman Jayanti 
Ayambil Oli(Mahavir Group) ENDS 
Puthandu/Baisakhi
Vishu/Assam (Bihu)/Pohela Boishakh
Akshaya Tritiya                    
Hanuman Jayanti (Telugu Calendar)  
Anniversary BEGINS   
Anniversary ENDS  
Guru Poornima                       
SravanaMaas BEGINS                 
Nag Panchami                      
Varalakshmi Vrat
Rig/Yajur Upakarma/Rakshabandhan  
Sravana Poornima 

Thu, Jan 01
Sat, Jan 10
Tue, Jan 13

Wed, Jan 14
Thu, Jan 22

Fri, Jan 23
Sat, Jan 24

Sun, Jan 25
Sat, Jan 31
Sat, Feb 14

Sun, Feb 15
Mon, Mar 02
Thu, Mar 19

Fri, Mar 20
Sat, Mar 21

Sun, Mar 22
Wed, Mar 25
Wed, Mar 25
Thu, Mar 26
Tue, Mar 31

Wed, Apr 01
Thu, Apr 02
Tue, Apr 14
Tue, Apr 14
Sun, Apr 19

Mon, May 11
Mon, June 01
Sun, June 07
Wed, July 29

Thu, Aug 13
Sun, Aug 16

Fri, Aug 21
Wed, Aug 26
Thu, Aug 27

HTKY 2026 RELIGIOUS & SPECIAL EVENT CALENDAR

Gayatri Havan                     
Krishna Janmashtami               
Dahi handi/Janmashtami Celebrations
Paryushan(Mahavir Group)
SravanaMaas ENDS 
Samaveda Upakarma
Harthalika Teej   
Ganesh Chaturthi    
Pitru Paksh 26th Sept thru 10th Oct        
Navaratri begins                  
Devi Jagran Time 7Pm-10Pm         
Sundarakand Paath/Saraswathi Puja                 
Ayambil Oli(Mahavir Group) BEGINS 
Astami Pujan                      
Maha Navami                       
Dussehra - Navaratri Ends     
Sharad Poornima                    
Ayambil Oli(Mahavir Group) ENDS 
Karwa Chauth                      
Dhanteras                        
Diwali                            
Mahavir Nirvan
Annakoot                          
Karthika Maas Somavar             
Skandha Sashti                     
Karthika Maas Somavar             
Tulasi Vivah 
Karthika Maas Somavar  
Siva Vishnu Deepam                
Karthika Poornima                 
Karthika Maas Somavar             
Karthika Maas Somavar             
Dhanur Maas Sankranti             
Geeta Jayanti                     
Vaikuntha Ekadashi

Sat, Aug 29
Thu, Sep 03

Fri, Sep 04
Tue, Sep 08
Thu, Sep 10
Sat, Sep 12

Sun, Sep 13
Mon, Sep 14
Sun, Oct 04
Sun, Oct 11
Fri, Oct 16
Sat, Oct 17

Sun, Oct 18
Sun, Oct 18

Mon, Oct 19
Tue, Oct 20
Sun, Oct 25

Mon, Oct 26
Wed, Oct 28
Fri, Nov 06

Sun, Nov 08
Sun, Nov 08

Mon, Nov 09
Mon, Nov 09

Sat, Nov 14
Mon, Nov 16

Sat, Nov 21
Mon, Nov 23
Mon, Nov 23
Tue, Nov 24

Mon, Nov 30
Mon, Dec 07
Wed, Dec 16

Sat, Dec 19
Sun, Dec 20

Savitri Pooja                    
Lord Jagannath Rath Yatra  
Guru Poornima                     
Haryali Teej                     
Onam                              
Bathukamma                       
Shirdi Sai Punyathithi           
Ahoi Mata Vrat                   
Parthi Sai Baba B'day (101st Yr) 
Ayyappa Padi Puja 

Sat, May 16
Sun, July 26

Wed, July 29
Sun, Aug 16
Sun, Aug 16
Sun, Oct 18
Sun, Oct 18

Fri, Oct 23
Mon, Nov 23

Sat, Dec 05

Pradosham
Thu, Jan 15
Sat, Feb 14

Mon, Mar 16
Tue, Apr 14

Thu, May 14
Fri, June 12
Sat, July 11

Mon, Aug 10
Tue, Sep 08
Wed, Oct 07

Fri, Nov 06
Sat, Dec 05

(Sathyanarayana Katha Puja) Poornima
Fri, Jan 02

Sun, Feb 01
Mon, Mar 02
Wed, Apr 01
Thu, Apr 30
Sat, May 30

Mon, June 29
Tue, July 28
Thu, Aug 27

Fri, Sep 25
Sun, Oct 25

Mon, Nov 23
Wed, Dec 23

Events
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